Eerste Afdeling
Reynaert

Singel

De Vrienden
Alosta

Okapi

Rangschikking

Tweede Afdeling

Fitland
Ponderosa
Esseghem
Colora Roeselare
De Evers

Rangschikking

Mededeling
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Federale wintercompetitie 2009 - 2010

Week 9 Zaterdag 05 December 2009

Olympia
Gullegem
Verbroedering
Zig Zag

Mol

Olympia - Heusden-Zolder
Alosta - Aalst

Mol

Reynaert -Lokeren
Verbroedering - Melle
Okapi - Zwevegem

De Vrienden - Beersel

Zig Zag - Ham

De Singel - Strombeek
Gullegem

Apollo

Lier

Boekt
Moeskroen
Wijnegem

Apollo - Aalst

Fitland - Destelbergen
Boekt - Heusden Zolder
Colora Roeselare

Lier

Ponderosa - Deurne
Esseghem - Jette

De Evers - Wommelgem
Wijnegem

Moeskroen
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PV
56
48
48
44
43
37
37
30
32
30

PV
49
51
50
44
a7
39
37
36
34
18
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PT
32
30
31
37
34
42
44
45
47
63

Week 8: Moeskroen - Ponderosa 2-7 - 44 + 44 inplaats van 2-7 - 54 +54
Klassement werd aangepast

P +/-
240
a7
131
13
42
-26
-72
-161
-87
-127

P +/-
106
127
225
70
147
-28
-28
-32
-179
-408
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